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Klasyfikacja MW SKRZATEK

Milicz, 16.06.2024

Nazwisko i imie

OLSZEWSKA Pola
TOMERA Liliana
KOWALSKA Hanna
DROZDOWSKA Zofia
PIETRZAK Daria
SEKTAS Zuzanna
PASCIAK Hanna
BOGUNIA Alicja
SKIBINSKA Julia
tUKOJKO Alicja
KWAPISZ Laura
TOMERA Natalia
PUSTUtA Marika
SZELAG Julia
ZALEWSKA Alicja

Rok ur.

2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2015
2018

Nr LO

223
1394
9927
5767

241

235
4766

242
5769
5768

7998

Klub
UKS Lider Milicz
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
LKTS Zenit Miedzyborz
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
UKS Lider Milicz
UKS Lider Milicz
UKS RADUNIA Tapadta
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
UKS Lider Milicz
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
MAKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
MLKS Sudety Miedzylesie
UKS RADUNIA Tapadta
niestowarzyszona

Punkty



